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FRAS 14 | 15 | 18 | 20 | 23 | 25 | 275 | 35
Q215-235A/B. SS400 4860 | 4760 | 4710 | 4580 | 4490 | 4460 | 4430 | 4400 | 4430 | 4460
Q195 4880 | 4780 | 4730 | 4600 | 4510 | 4480 | 4450 | 4420 | 4450 | 4480
Q235C 4920 | 4820 | 4770 | 4640 | 4550 | 4520 | 4490 | 4460 | 4490 | 4520
Q235D ST37-2 4960 | 4860 | 4810 | 4680 | 4590 | 4560 | 4530 | 4500 | 4530 | 4560
s
LSS
ZER AN
Q2758 4990 | 4890 | 4840 | 4710 | 4620 | 4590 | 4560 | 4530 | 4560 | 4590
GR C 5010 | 4910 | 4860 | 4730 | 4640 | 4610 | 4580 | 4550 | 4580 | 4610
A36 4910 | 4810 | 4760 | 4630 | 4540 | 4510 | 4480 | 4450 | 4480 | 4510
Q235BCR 4930 | 4830 | 4780 | 4650 | 4560 | 4530 | 4500 | 4470 | 4500 | 4530
i b 4
Wi B2 09CrCuSb 5760 | 5660 | 5610 | 5480 | 5390 | 5360 | 5330 | 5300 | 5330 | 5360
4 FH 4N
i BZQ235B 4860 | 4760 | 4710 | 4580 | 4490 | 4460 | 4430 | 4400 | 4430 | 4460
AELH
ZER AN
AFD4 5010 | 4910 | 4860 | 4730 | 4640 | 4610 | 4580 | 4550 | 4580 | 4610
TESCIMR | Q195-235A/B. SS400 4910 | 4810 | 4760 | 4630 | 4540 | 4510 | 4480 | 4450 | 4480 | 4510
SPHC/ SPHC1/SPHC-C/SPHC-F
44 4420 | 44 44
SPHCR/SPHFH/SPHC-DX 4890 | 4790 | 4740 | 4610 | 4520 | 4490 60 0 60 90
SPHB 4900 | 4800 | 4750 | 4620 | 4530 | 4500 | 4470 | 4430 | 4470 | 4500
SPDB/SPHC400C 4950 | 4850 | 4800 | 4670 | 4580 | 4550 | 4520 | 4480 | 4520 | 4550
SAE1008. SAE1007 4890 | 4790 | 4740 | 4610 | 4520 | 4490 | 4460 | 4420 | 4460 | 4490
Rz
SPHD. SAE1006. SAE1005 4940 | 4840 | 4790 | 4660 | 4570 | 4540 | 4510 | 4470 | 4510 | 4540
SPHE. SPHE-S1.
4 4520 | 4 4
SAE1002/SAE1003/ SAE103 4990 | 4890 | 4840 | 4710 | 4620 | 4590 | 4560 | 4520 | 4560 | 4590
SAE1001 5060 | 4960 | 4910 | 4780 | 4690 | 4660 | 4630 | 4590 | 4630 | 4660
SAE1001A 5200 | 5100 | 5050 | 4920 | 4830 | 4800 | 4770 | 4730 | 4770 | 4800
SPHCLS 4910 | 4810 | 4760 | 4630 | 4540 | 4510 | 4480 | 4440 | 4480 | 4510




i " JEFE A% i i 128 ;) 2%3 ;5 2?5 3%5 =16 | =20

gmﬁz’% SPCC 5250 | 5150 | 5100 | 4970 | 4880 | 4850 | 4820 | 4780 | 4820 | 4850

SAE1010-SAE1012 4890 | 4790 | 4740 | 4610 | 4520 | 4490 | 4460 | 4420 | 4460 | 4490

SP350/SP360 4900 | 4800 | 4750 | 4620 | 4530 | 4500 | 4470 | 4430 | 4470 | 4500

% 5 | SAEIOMI2 4920 | 4820 | 4770 | 4640 | 4550 | 4520 | 4490 | 4450 | 4490 | 4520

24‘@% giggi%fﬁlmm 5000 | 4900 | 4850 | 4720 | 4630 | 4600 | 4570 | 4530 | 4570 | 4600

SAE1013-SAE1022 4940 | 4840 | 4790 | 4660 | 4570 | 4540 | 4510 | 4470 | 4510 | 4540

SAE1013M-SAE1022M 5050 | 4950 | 4900 | 4770 | 4680 | 4650 | 4620 | 4580 | 4620 | 4650

SPHT1/2 4910 | 4810 | 4760 | 4630 | 4540 | 4510 | 4480 | 4450 | 4480 | 4510

wiesrg | SPHT3 4960 | 4860 | 4810 | 4680 | 4590 | 4560 | 4530 | 4500 | 4530 | 4560

M| Q330 4940 | 4840 | 4790 | 4660 | 4570 | 4540 | 4510 | 4480 | 4510 | 4540

$275)R 4990 | 4890 | 4840 | 4710 | 4620 | 4590 | 4560 | 4530 | 4560 | 4590

2 4w | S275IR 4990 | 4890 | 4840 | 4710 | 4620 | 4590 | 4560 | 4530 | 4560 | 4590

H SPHCB 4930 | 4830 | 4780 | 4650 | 4560 | 4530 | 4500 | 4460 | 4500 | 4530
& 0 H

o AHYG 5120 | 5020 | 4970 | 4840 | 4750 | 4720 | 4690 | 4660 | 4690 | 4720

08-20#/08A1/15A1 5060 | 4960 | 4910 | 4780 | 4690 | 4660 | 4630 | 4600 | 4630 | 4660

25-454#/S20C/S35C/S45C/50 5110 | 5010 | 4960 | 4830 | 4740 | 4710 | 4680 | 4650 | 4680 | 4710

AGLB45 5140 | 5040 | 4990 | 4860 | 4770 | 4740 | 4710 | 4680 | 4710 | 4740

B | 551/9450M 5160 | 5060 | 5010 | 4880 | 4790 | 4760 | 4730 | 4700 | 4730 | 4760

%i%ﬂ $55C/GJS5 5200 | 5100 | 5050 | 4920 | 4830 | 4800 | 4770 | 4740 | 4770 | 4800

S50CM 5210 | 5110 | 5060 | 4930 | 4840 | 4810 | 4780 | 4750 | 4780 | 4810

S55CM 5240 | 5140 | 5090 | 4960 | 4870 | 4840 | 4810 | 4780 | 4810 | 4840

LS45CM 5260 | 5160 | 5110 | 4980 | 4890 | 4860 | 4830 | 4800 | 4830 | 4860

ST52-3 5120 | 5020 | 4970 | 4840 | 4750 | 4720 | 4690 | 4660 | 4690 | 4720

SM490A 5190 | 5090 | 5040 | 4910 | 4820 | 4790 | 4760 | 4730 | 4760 | 4790

SM490YA 5210 | 5110 | 5060 | 4930 | 4840 | 4810 | 4780 | 4750 | 4780 | 4810

Q345A. Q343B 4970 | 4870 | 4820 | 4690 | 4600 | 4570 | 4540 | 4510 | 4540 | 4570

Q350 4990 | 4890 | 4840 | 4710 | 4620 | 4590 | 4560 | 4530 | 4560 | 4590

Q345C 5070 | 4970 | 4920 | 4790 | 4700 | 4670 | 4640 | 4610 | 4640 | 4670

fi£ & | Q345D 5120 | 5020 | 4970 | 4840 | 4750 | 4720 | 4690 | 4660 | 4690 | 4720

éﬁ%ﬂ% Q345E 5270 | 5170 | 5120 | 4990 | 4900 | 4870 | 4840 | 4810 | 4840 | 4870

W | S355IR 5000 | 4990 | 4940 | 4810 | 4720 | 4690 | 4660 | 4630 | 4660 | 4690

$35512 5290 | 5190 | 5140 | 5010 | 4920 | 4890 | 4860 | 4830 | 4860 | 4890

Q390A 5100 | 5000 | 4950 | 4820 | 4730 | 4700 | 4670 | 4640 | 4670 | 4700

Q390B 5150 | 5050 | 5000 | 4870 | 4780 | 4750 | 4720 | 4690 | 4720 | 4750

Q390C 5200 | 5100 | 5050 | 4920 | 4830 | 4800 | 4770 | 4740 | 4770 | 4800

Q390D 5280 | 5180 | 5130 | 5000 | 4910 | 4880 | 4850 | 4820 | 4850 | 4880

Q4208 5200 | 5100 | 5050 | 4920 | 4830 | 4800 | 4770 | 4740 | 4770 | 4800

) b ~ | HP295. SG295 4980 | 4880 | 4830 | 4700 | 4610 | 4580 | 4550 | 4520 | 4550 | 4580

WA | Hp32s 5030 | 4930 | 4880 | 4750 | 4660 | 4630 | 4600 | 4570 | 4600 | 4630




